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PARTLY CLOUDY 67-81
NA—FVO2O
VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES: ctns

CA Globe 18s 22.00 24s 22.00 30s 14.00
few 19.00-20.00 36s 14.00 Ige Ise
11.50-12.00 sml Ise 14.00 ---

ASPARAGUS: MARKET LOWER 11 lb
etns/erts bchd CB Green jbo 15.00-18.00
exlge 15.00-18.00 Ige 15.00-18.00 std
15.00- sml 15.00-18.00 MX Green

jbo fair cond 8.00-12.00 exlge 14.00 Ige
14.00fair cond 8.00-12.00 std 12.00-14.00

mostly 14.00fair cond low as 8.00 sml fair
cond 8.00-12.00 PE Green jbo 15.00-18.00
exlge 15.00-18.00 Ige 15.00-18.00 few
14.00 std 15.00-18.00 few 14.00 sml few
15.00- IS lbctns Ise CA Green exlge

22.00- Ige 22.00-23.00 std
22.00- —BEANS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY buctns/crts MD Round
Green Type 16.00-18.00NJ Round Green
Type 16.00-16.50 NY Round Green Type
16.0018.00 fair appear 14.0015.00

BEETS: MARKET STEADY ctns bchd
OH 12s 6.008.00 erts bchd NJ 12s
5.506.00 25 lb sks Ise CD med 5.005.50
NJ med 5.00-6.00 —BROCCOLI:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA
bchd 14s 10.00 Crown Cut 11.0012.00
MEbchd 14s7.008.00 mostly 7.00 Crown
Cut 8.008.50 —BRUSSELS SPROUTS:
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 buerts & 50 lb ctns CD
Round Green Type med 7.008.00 Red
Type med 7.508.50NJ Round Green Type
med 7.00 NY Round Green Type med
7.008.00 mostly 7.508.00Red Type med
8.009.00 few 7.00 PA Round Green Type
med 7.007.50 some 6.50 Red Type med
8.00 1 3/4 buerts & 40 lb ctns CD Savoy
Type med 9.00 PA Savoy Type med 10.00
---CARROTS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY sks 48 l-lb flmbgs CA Topped
med-lge 11.00-12.00 few 13.00 MI

Topped med fair appear 7.008.00 50 lb sks
Ise CA Topped jbo 12.0015.00 mostly
12.00- CD Topped Ige 7.00-9.00
mostly 7.008.00 few 6.50 ctns bchd CA
Bunched 24s 12.00 ctns 24 l-lb flmbgs CA
Baby Peeled 16.00-16.50 ctns 20 l-lb
flmbgs CA Baby Peeled 13.50 14 00 ctns 4
5 lb flmb CA Baby Peeled few 14.00
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctnsflmwrpdCA 1259.0010.00
some 8.00 9s 9.00—CELERY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 2 dz
10.00- few 9.00 one label
12.00- 13.00 2 1/2 dz 10.00-11.00few 9.00
one label 12.00-13.00 flmbs 30s 13.00
flmbs 24s 13.00 CD 1 1/2 dz 8.00-8.50 MI
2 dz 9.00 2 1/2 dz 9.00 OH 2 1/2 dz
8.50- 3 dz 8.50-9.00 —CHINESE
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cclcrts OH 7.00-8.00 30 lb ctns
CA Nappa one label 12.00 50 lb ctns CA
Nappa 12.00 PA Nappe 9.00-10.00
CORN-SWEET: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY wberts NJ Yellow 4 dz min 7.00
White 4 dz min 7.00-8.00 NY White 4 dz
min 8.00-9.00 PA Bi-Color 4 dz min
9.00- —CUCUMBERS: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER ctns flmwrpd CD
CDOne Long Seedless Greenhouse med
12s 12.00 WAXED 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ
med 13.50-14.00 fr qua! 8.00 sml
9.50- NY med 12.00-14.00 fr qual
7.00- PA med fair appear 10.00-12.00
fair qual Slappear 5.00-6.00Igefair appear
4.00- —EGGPLANT: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ
med 9.50-10.00 mostly 10.00 fair qual
7.00- buentrs wrpd VA med few
12.00- —ENDIVE: MARKET
STEADY 1 1/9buctns/crts OH 10.00
ESCAROLE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctns/crts OH 10.00 —-GARLIC:
MARKET STEADY 30 lb ctns CA White
super col 21.00 00l 19.50 super jbo 18.00
exjbo 16.50 —GREENS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CAKale 24s
8.00 Swiss Chard I2s 11.00Red 12s 11.00
etns/erts bchd NC Collard 8.00 fair qual
5.50- Kale 8.00 fair qual 5.50-6.00
Mustard 8.00Turnip Tops 8.00 NJ Collard
7.00 fair qual 5.00 Kale 7.00 fair qual 5.00
Dandelion7.50-8.00 OH Kale 8.00ctns Ise
CA Kale Flowering 24s 11.00-12.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
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ABOUT STEADYctns CA24s 9.00-10.50
mostly 10.00 fair cond 7.00-8.00 Wrapped
24s 11.00-12.00CD 24s 6.00 Wrapped 24s
7.00 CO Wrapped 24s fair cond 7.00-9.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET LEAF
HIGHER. OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
ctns CA Boston 24s 12.50-14.00 Green
Leaf 24s 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.50-11.00
few 12.00 Red Leaf 24s 10.00-11.00few
12.00-12.50 OH Boston 24s 8.00 12-qt

bkts OH Bibb 24s 8.00 3 lb ctns CA Mes-
culin Mix 7.00-7.50 mostly 7.50

7.00- mostly 7.00-7.50 med 6.00-7.00
mostly 6.00-6.50 Mxd Red And Green Ige
6.00 some 5.00 few 7.00-7.50 med
5.00- Red exlge 9.00-9.50 Ige
8.50-9.00 med 7.50-8 00 PA Bell Type
Green exlge 8.00-9.00 ige 7.00-8 00 med
6.00- 00 15 lb ctns CA Bell Type Red
exlge 10.00 Yellow exlge 14.00 5 kg ctns
NL Bell Type Orange 80-100mm
17.00- Red 80-100mm 14.00 Yellow
80-100mm 17.00 —PEPPERS OTHER:
1/2 buctns/crts NJ Jalapeno 8.00-8.50 Red

8.00- 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ Long Hot
9.00- 10.00 fair appear 6.00 mxd red and
green 6.00 Cubanelles med-lge 6.00-8.00
ord cond 3.00 —RADISHES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADYctns tpd 30 6-oz fl mbgs
MN Red 5.00 OH Red 6.00-6.50 mostly
6.00 ctns tpd 14 1-lbflmbgs MN Red 6.00
OH Red 6.00-7.00 mostly 6.00 ctns bchd
OH Red 24s 7.00-8.00 mostly 8.00 few
6.50 -RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE

-RUTABAGAS: 50 lb ctns CD CDOne
med 9.50-10.00 -SPINACH: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA Flat 24s
12.00 I 2/5 bucrts bchd CA Flat 24s
12.00- —SQUASH: MARKET
YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK LOWER.
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 1/2 & 5/9
buctns/crts NJ Zucchini sml-med
12.00- 14,00 Yellow Straightneck sml-med
10.00- med 8.00-9.50 med-lge
7.50- NY Zucchini sml-med
12.00- 1/9buctns/crts NY Zucchini
Ige 5.00 -SWEET POTATOES: CURED
40 lb ctns NC U.S. One Jewels med 15.00
fair qua! 8.00 jbo 9.00 -TOMATOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
CA85 % U.S. OneorBelter MatureGreens
pink-light red xlge 10.00-12.00 fair appear
9.00 Ige 10.00-12.00MI 85% U.S. One or
Belter Mature Greens light-red Sx6s
10.00- 6x6s 10.00-12.00 NJ Vine

Ripes light red-red Ige 12.00-14.00 fair
qua) 8.00-10.00 red ord cond 3.00-5.00
med 7.00-8.00 mostly 8.00 PA VineRipes
green-breakers Ige 11.00-13.00 med
7.50- 85% U.S. One or Better Mature
Greens light-red sx6s 10.00-12.00 mostly
11.00 6x6s 10.00-12.00 mostly 11.00 VA

85% U.S. One or Better Mature Greens

LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET CA
HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
ctns CA 24s 11.00-12.00mostly 12.00 few
10.00 CD 24s 7.00-9.00 CO 24s
9.00- 1.3 bucrts CA 24s 14.00-15.00

-MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY
10lb ctns PA Ige 12.00 med-lge 12.00 med

9.00- mostly 9.00 4 qt bkts PA med-
lge 5.00-5.50 mostly 5.00 sml-med
4.00- mostly 4.00 5 lb ctns PA Oyster
14.00- Cremini 7.00 Portobellas
7.50-8.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake
12.00- fair qua) 8.50-10.00 ctns 12
8-oz trays flmwrpd PA 8.00-8.50 mostly
8.00 ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA
9.00- mostly 9.00 ctns 10 10-oz trays
flmwrpd PA 8.00-8.50 mostly 8.00
OKRA: 1/2 bucrts FL sml-med
10.00- --ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET CA HIGHER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA 48s
11.00- mostly 12.00one label 12.50

poor cond 2.00 CD 48s 7.50-8.00 NJ 36s
7.50 48s 9.00-10.00 OH 48s 8.50-9.00few
8.00 crts bchd CA Leeks 12s 12.00-12.50
MX Leeks 12s 10.00 ctnsbchd OH Leeks
12s 10.00 —PARSLEY: MARKET

STEADY crts bchd OH Curly 60s
10.00- Plain 60s 10.00-11.00 ctns

bchd CA Curly 60s 11.00 —PARSNIPS:
ctns 12 1-lbflmbgsCD 12.0020lbflmbgs
Ise CD 15.00—PEAS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns GU Snow
Peas Decalyxed 9.00-10.00 Sugar Snap
Peas Decalyxed 10.00 -PEAS OTHER:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE -PEPPERS: MARKETABOUT
STEADY I 1/9buctns/crts CA Bell Type
Red Ige fair qua! 13.00 NJ BellType Green
exlge 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00-8.50 Ige

,t> T)

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 28, 1999-Al3
light-red sx6s 10.00-12.00 6x6s
10.00- Local Repack 85% U.S. One

or Better Mature Greens pink-light red
sx6s 13.50 6x6s 13.50 6x7s 13.50 5 kg
ctns on the vine NL Vine Ripcs red med
11.00 -TOMATOES, CHERRY-
MARKET ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1 pt
cults with lids PA Grape Type light red-red
10.00-12.00 (Its 12 l-pt bkts VA light red-

red few 9.00 -TOMATOES, PLUM
TYPE: 25 lbctns CA light-red 10.00-11.00
NJ light-red sml 7.00-8.00 red 6.50
TURNIPS. 25 lb sks Ml Purple Top med
8.00 -VEGETABLES OTHER: Blb ctns

CA Radicchio 9s 9.00 3 kg ctns GU Radic-
chio 9s

Morrison Cove
Produce Auction

Roaring Spring, Pa,
August 17-19, 1999

Report Supplied By Auction
APPLES: PAULA RED 4.75-6.00,

EARLY MAC 3.25-4.75, BOTH 'k BU.
BEANS: GREEN 6.50-10.00, YEL-

LOW 5.75-8.00, LIMA 5.25, ALL ‘h BU.
CANTALOPES .35-1.10.
CUCUMBER: 4.00-7.50 'k BU.
EGGPLANTS: 2.00-2.50 % BU.
GARLIC: 1.75 QT.
NECTARINES: 4.50-6.75 'h BU.
PEACHES: 6.75-10.00 % BU.
PEARS: BARTLETT 6.50 'b BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN. SMALL TO

LRGE. 3.75-5.00 'h BU., RED SM. TO
LRGE. 4.50-10.00 'h BU.; HOT2.25-4.75.

PICKLES: 5.50-8.50 'b BU.
POTATOES: WHITE 4.25-6.00 ‘b BU.
PUMPKINS: .50-1.75.
RED BEETS: 5.50-7.50 'b BU.
SWEET CORN; 81-COLOR .85-1.75,

YELLOW 1.90 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED, SMALL-LARGE

9.00-21.00 20 LBS.
WATERMELONS: SANGRIA

.50-1.85, SEEDLESS .60-1.20.
ZUCCHINI: 2.00-4.75 'b BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS 2.75-3.75.

firestone
FARM TIRE S


